20600
L L
APPROVED 7 7 FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES:
ABA20210401 ;jo 3570 340, 9800 340/ 3620 340 ?40/ 2420 340/ ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH NZBC, NZS 3604:2011 AND COUNGIL
= REGULATIONS
Thames-Coromandel 140 3570 90 1410° 90 1890 90. 90 600" 5as cALIFONT MODEL/SIZE & DOMESTIC SMOKE ALARMS TO BE INSTALLED IN
District C i H H Z N P FINAL LOCATION ACCORDANGE WITH NZBC F7, ENSURE PLACEMENT
IStrict Lounci s gﬁifﬁgg%gmoows& & N TO BE CONFIRMED ONSITE WITH WITH-IN 3.0m OF BEDROOM DOORS
/ TOBECONFIRMED ONSTEWITH OWNERS S GRS FITTE VENT BATHROOM TO EXTERIOR | ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CONFIRMED
OWNERS & GAS FITTER \ SPARTHERM SINGLE WOOD LARGE DUCTING THROUGH WALL BELOW WITH MECHANICAL ON SITE BEFORE CONSTRUCTION
FIRE PLACE FRAMED IN AND FASCIA, PACK DOWN CEILING IN -
\ INSTALLED TO MANUFACTURERS W/R TO CONCEAL DUCTING C.0.S R AT I COMPLYING WITH ALL NEW JOINERY TO BE DOUBLE GLAZED (RO.26 Min)
SPECS — 00 VENT WC TO EXTERNAL SHALL COMPLY TO NZBC
NOLOL o NI OSf Ok Ok N
feReORN of = v, — T o of of | VENTILATION TO BATHROOM SHALL COMPLY WITH
o \ 1 TILED NZBC ACCEPTABLE SOLUTION G4/AS1 BY WAY OF
-l o 2588 | |[sHwR 1 MECHANICAL EXTRACTION FAN (CEILING TO EXTERNAL WALL)
| R I — _ —hwrl BN 8 o TOUGHENED 'A GRADE' SAFETY GLASS TO WET AREAS
o \ / l . | BATHROOM| ] Q ¢ ALL WET AREAS TO BE PROVIDED WITH IMPERVIOUS LININGS
3 \ STORAGE .|/ BEDROOM3 | N 3= miLEsE 8 N AS PER NZBC E3/AS1
o| o < o < / 1 e = @ [
S OF © FEDROOM 27 \ L AUNDRY @ / | el g GIB AQUALINE TO ALL WET AREAS
] - ISEN
VENT ENSUITES AND LAUNDRY N Y o S KITCHEN MANUFACTURER TO ENSURE COMPLIANGE WITH
? TO EXTERIOR WITH MECHANICAL SEALED LIVING ya — q © NZBC E3 FOR IMPERVIOUSE LININGS & G3/AS1 FOR Min
3 VENTILATION COMPLYING WITH T —|-QUERLAY—— = e ceun] |\ ) CLEARANCES
o a NZBC Ga/ASt T EL"E{/F/ 3 cos | Sx 8% E INTERIOR DOOR LEAF SIZES SHOWN
2 —— | | Kceess ] ( I LINEN o ALL INTERIOR DOOR LEAFS TO BE 1980
8 2L 9L ; | &os_| | sa 88 = 8 UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE
S| ~~N=~ © g (:}"' H l WR ‘@ A7 418 ] NOTE: MAIN PRIVATE STAIRWAYS
@ | e FH- \ f /- S5 8% STAIRS TO COMPLY WITH - D1 ASI ACCESS ROUTES
|| ~
— N PROPOSED NEW HOUSE \ TREADS TO BE - 280 WIDE min
o ‘ ‘ ” N FFL/RL:4.06 / RISERS TO BE - 190 HIGH max
@ ——1 FA:192.3m2 / o MAXIMUM PITCH OF 37"
g| — - ASITE A\ H: DINING 3
< M TILES \ — / H A PN o
3 | H: BEDROOM 4 g g
\ D \ ~ - ‘ o @ H1 COMPLIANCE
=} o RESTRICTOR STAYS 2 \ | -
Sk of ON WINDOWS TO PREVENT v 5000 T — — L 2000 H1 COMPLIES WITH NZS4218:2009 'CALCULATION METHOD'
Ql 8 ACCESS TO POOL AREA l b 7 VIA DESIGN NAVIGATOR H1 COMPLIANCE
S| © l 100mm Max OPENING SA j [ ” 1 H REFER TO SPECS FOR H1 CALCS
| : N _ ;
NE=F = =] ; \ _— = — ; =] [=E SN FLOOR- FIRTH RIB RAFT - R1.97
"eRoR oX 1] L 2400 v 0 SR OK OF X WALLS- PINK BATTS' R2.4 WALL INSULATION
M LN i 7 ENTRY L CEILING- 'PINK BATTS' R3.2 SKILLION ROOF
Q - 1 SEALED AT (B AND 'PINK BATTS' R3.2 STANDARD ROOF INSULATION
2 N DECKING TO FINISH 12mm Min OVERLAY N > GLAZING- DOUBLE GLAZED R0.26Min
i L BACK FROM CLADDING | FLOORING & 6 KEY:
H L TTNTA3600 9 ) q | 9o '
|14
] | L ? = WALL ORIENTATION IN RELATION TO
H L H AEEERIBEREREE L. JKITCHEN 8 ¢ DESIGN NAVIGATOR REPORT
SELF CLOSING POOL GATE o ( | [ seaceD S
WITH CHILD SAFETY LATCH / o S H OVERLAY
REFER TO SPECS FOR T N S| |12 | FLOORING| [ £15] ‘ - WALL NUMBERING IN RELATION TO
7200 GATE DETAILS L O DESIGN NAVIGATOR REPORT
i
o e
1S) L < ol
:rr \\\ | i g A
] 11 L]
w / T . .
7.2x4.4 BARRIER Q 1.1.3 Food preparation surfaces shall be easily
REEF POOL H N / maintained in a hygienic condition. Stainless
_; \ S )
8 / steel, decorative high pressure laminate, and
b \ X tiles are examples of suitable materials for
5 2
z PROPOSED BOATSHED & LOUNGE © these surfaces.
1200 HIGH Min POOL S || ¥V | INSULATE WALLS BETWEEN FFL/RL:4.06 \
FENCE AROUND S Nlf—"= = < BOAT SHED & LIVING TO CLOSE FA:85m2
POOL, REFER TO SPECS g— OFF THERMAL ENVELOPW \ \
FOR PS1 AND FIXING DETAILS-#= I L BOAT SHED
L= \ AN

DECKS & STEPS UNDER 1.5m
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THE BUILDING ACT NOT REQUIRING
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: Clad frame
Acceptable Acceptable Acceptable Acceptable 3 . ‘ - J mbervet
dry slip wet slip dry slip wet slip 1:100 ‘ - 7 ez
resistance resistance resistance resistance \ g
Timber N : "
Uncoated smooth Yes No No No &
Uncoated profiled® n
— across profile Yes Yes Yes Test L %0
— along profile Yes No No No v
Coated (paint, polyurethane, etc)  Yes No No No EE‘{%;?;‘;ggggs | FLOOR AREA TO PERIMETER RATIO |
Coated and sand/grit Floor Shoe” = a9 265 | 26 |2 2
impregnated(5’ Yes Yes Yes Yes R-Value m?°C/W | 128 | 140 | 152 | 164 | 175 | 186 |i|2m 217 | 238 | 257
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